

**GOGEBIC COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
2023 LOCAL PULVERIZING & HMA PAVING SERVICES
BID OPENING 3/20/2023 10:00 AM CST**

SLADE ROAD					HALL STREET					LOWELL STREET					NORRIE STREET					AL WRIGHT BLVD					LUXMORE STREET														
NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING																								
APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT											
MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$5,210.00	\$5,210.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$920.00	\$920.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$1,470.00	\$1,470.00										
HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	15,730	Syd	\$2.16	\$33,976.80	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	2,870	Syd	\$2.16	\$6,199.20	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	6,679	Syd	\$3.05	\$20,370.95	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	1,460	Syd	\$3.05	\$4,453.00	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	960	Syd	\$3.05	\$2,928.00	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	1,689	Syd	\$3.05	\$5,151.45										
APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	290	Syd	\$5.78	\$1,676.20	APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	460	Syd	\$6.41	\$2,948.60	HMA, 4EL	735	Ton	\$137.16	\$100,812.60	HMA, 4EL	161	Ton	\$137.16	\$22,082.76	HMA, 4EL	106	Ton	\$137.16	\$14,538.96	HMA, 4EL	186	Ton	\$137.16	\$25,511.76										
SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	2,360	Syd	\$5.78	\$13,640.80	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	460	Syd	\$6.41	\$2,948.60	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$250.00	\$250.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$250.00	\$250.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$250.00	\$250.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$200.00	\$200.00										
HMA SURFACE, REM	384	Syd	\$8.00	\$3,072.00	HMA SURFACE, REM	275	Syd	\$8.00	\$2,200.00																														
HMA, APPROACH	71	Ton	\$172.11	\$12,219.81	HMA, APPROACH	50	Ton	\$178.60	\$8,930.00																														
HMA, 4EL	2,210	Ton	\$82.50	\$182,325.00	HMA, 4EL	460	Ton	\$109.73	\$50,475.80																														
PAVT, REM	29	Syd	\$25.00	\$725.00	MANHOLE ADJUST, MODIFIED	3	Ea	\$800.00	\$2,400.00																														
DRIVEWAY, REINF CONC, 6 INCH	29	Syd	\$150.00	\$4,350.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$250.00	\$250.00																														
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$250.00	\$250.00																																			
TOTAL BID				\$255,635.61	TOTAL BID				\$78,352.20	TOTAL BID				\$126,643.55	TOTAL BID				\$28,085.76	TOTAL BID				\$18,636.96	TOTAL BID				\$32,333.21	\$539,687.29									
BACCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY					BACCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY					BACCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY					BACCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY					BACCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY					BACCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY														
MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$14,200.00	\$14,200.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$10,300.00	\$10,300.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00										
HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	15,730	Syd	\$2.10	\$33,033.00	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	2,870	Syd	\$3.15	\$9,040.50	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	6,679	Syd	\$4.70	\$31,391.30	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	1,460	Syd	\$6.40	\$9,344.00	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	960	Syd	\$6.65	\$6,384.00	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	1,689	Syd	\$5.80	\$9,796.20										
APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	290	Syd	\$4.80	\$1,392.00	APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	460	Syd	\$5.65	\$2,599.00	HMA, 4EL	735	Ton	\$117.00	\$85,995.00	HMA, 4EL	161	Ton	\$119.00	\$19,159.00	HMA, 4EL	106	Ton	\$128.00	\$13,568.00	HMA, 4EL	186	Ton	\$119.00	\$22,134.00										
SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	2,360	Syd	\$6.45	\$15,222.00	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	460	Syd	\$5.65	\$2,599.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00										
HMA SURFACE, REM	384	Syd	\$10.30	\$3,955.20	HMA SURFACE, REM	275	Syd	\$10.30	\$2,832.50																														
HMA, APPROACH	71	Ton	\$175.00	\$12,425.00	HMA, APPROACH	50	Ton	\$157.00	\$7,850.00																														
HMA, 4EL	2,210	Ton	\$90.90	\$200,889.00	HMA, 4EL	460	Ton	\$106.00	\$48,760.00																														
PAVT, REM	29	Syd	\$36.10	\$1,046.90	MANHOLE ADJUST, MODIFIED	3	Ea	\$843.00	\$2,529.00																														
DRIVEWAY, REINF CONC, 6 INCH	29	Syd	\$198.00	\$5,742.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00																														
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$4,150.00	\$4,150.00																																			
TOTAL BID				\$292,055.10	TOTAL BID				\$89,510.00	TOTAL BID				\$127,436.30	TOTAL BID				\$36,803.00	TOTAL BID				\$28,002.00	TOTAL BID				\$40,630.20	\$614,436.60									
PITLIK & WICK, INC					PITLIK & WICK, INC					PITLIK & WICK, INC					PITLIK & WICK, INC					PITLIK & WICK, INC					PITLIK & WICK, INC														
MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00										
HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	15,730	Syd	\$1.65	\$25,954.50	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	2,870	Syd	\$2.75	\$7,892.50	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	6,679	Syd	\$4.75	\$31,725.25	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	1,460	Syd	\$7.50	\$10,950.00	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	960	Syd	\$8.00	\$7,680.00	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	1,689	Syd	\$7.50	\$12,667.50										
APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	290	Syd	\$7.00	\$2,030.00	APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	460	Syd	\$7.00	\$3,220.00	HMA, 4EL	735	Ton	\$108.50	\$79,747.50	HMA, 4EL	161	Ton	\$112.50	\$18,112.50	HMA, 4EL	106	Ton	\$112.50	\$11,925.00	HMA, 4EL	186	Ton	\$112.50	\$20,925.00										
SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	2,360	Syd	\$5.80	\$13,688.00	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	460	Syd	\$8.90	\$4,094.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00										
HMA SURFACE, REM	384	Syd	\$15.50	\$5,952.00	HMA SURFACE, REM	275	Syd	\$15.50	\$4,262.50																														
HMA, APPROACH	71	Ton	\$195.00	\$13,845.00	HMA, APPROACH	50	Ton	\$195.00	\$9,750.00																														
HMA, 4EL	2,210	Ton	\$98.50	\$217,685.00	HMA, 4EL	460	Ton	\$103.50	\$47,610.00																														
PAVT, REM	29	Syd	\$10.00	\$290.00	MANHOLE ADJUST, MODIFIED	3	Ea	\$900.00	\$2,700.00																														
DRIVEWAY, REINF CONC, 6 INCH	29	Syd	\$215.00	\$6,235.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00																														
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00																																			
TOTAL BID				\$292,679.50	TOTAL BID				\$86,529.00	TOTAL BID				\$118,472.75	TOTAL BID				\$36,062.50	TOTAL BID				\$26,605.00	TOTAL BID				\$40,592.50	\$600,941.25									
ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO														
MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$1,916.00	\$1,916.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$1,902.00	\$1,902.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$1,039.00	\$1,039.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$632.00	\$632.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$593.00	\$593.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$646.00	\$646.00										
HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	15,730	Syd	\$1.22	\$19,190.60	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	2,870	Syd	\$2.30	\$6,601.00	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	6,679	Syd	\$3.09	\$20,638.11	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	1,460	Syd	\$4.17	\$6,088.20	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	960	Syd	\$4.81	\$4,617.60	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	1,689	Syd	\$3.65	\$6,164.85										
APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	290	Syd	\$4.21	\$1,220.90	APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	460	Syd	\$7.16	\$3,293.60	HMA, 4EL	735	Ton	\$80.85	\$59,424.75	HMA, 4EL	161	Ton	\$80.85	\$13,016.85	HMA, 4EL	106	Ton	\$80.85	\$8,570.10	HMA, 4EL	186	Ton	\$80.85	\$15,038.10										
SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	2,360	Syd	\$2.70	\$6,372.00	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	460	Syd	\$11.28	\$5,188.80	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$350.00	\$350.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$350.00	\$350.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$350.00	\$350.00										
HMA SURFACE, REM	384	Syd	\$2.00	\$768.00	HMA SURFACE, REM	275	Syd	\$5.00	\$1,375.00																														
HMA, APPROACH	71	Ton	\$101.00	\$7,171.00	HMA, APPROACH	50	Ton	\$109.24	\$5,462.00																														
HMA, 4EL	2,210	Ton	\$80.33	\$177,529.30	HMA, 4EL	460	Ton	\$99.24	\$45,650.40																														
PAVT, REM	29	Syd	\$8.27	\$239.83	MANHOLE ADJUST, MODIFIED	3	Ea	\$200.00	\$600.00																														
DRIVEWAY, REINF CONC, 6 INCH	29	Syd	\$41.37	\$1,199.73	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$350.00	\$350.00																														
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$350.00	\$350.00																																			
TOTAL BID				\$215,957.36	TOTAL BID				\$70																														